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1N5811US

Part Number
Manufacturer
Description
Quantity Available

Datasheets

1N5811US Price

Technical Information of 1N5811US
Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Voltage - Forward (Vf) (Max) @ If
Supplier Device Package

Series

Packaging

Operating Temperature - Junction

Diode Type

Current - Average Rectified (lo)

1N5811US 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find 1N5811US Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order 1N5811US Microsemi with warrantied and

1N5811US
Microsemi
DIODE GEN PURP 150V 3A B-MELF

500 pcs in stock

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

1N5811US Category

Microsemi Description

Bulk Quantity Available

875mV @ 4A Voltage - DC Reverse (Vr) (Max)
B, SQ-MELF Speed

- Reverse Recovery Time (trr)
Bulk Package / Case

-65°C ~175°C Mounting Type

Standard Current - Reverse Leakage @ Vr
3A Capacitance @ Vr, F

confidence. RFQ 1N5811US : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for 1IN5811US

Image Part Number

kf 1N5809US

1N5814

semiec 1N5811

— -~ 1N5809US.TR

T Microsem! 1N5815R

& Microsemi 1N5813

T Microsem! 1N5813R

— -~ 1N5809

T Microsem! 1N5812R

T Microsemi 1N5816R
1IN5811TR

T Microsem! 1N5814R

& Microsemi 1N5808
1N5809

,f/\ 1N5812

Description

DIODE GEN PURP 100V 3A B-MELF

DIODE GEN PURP 100V 20A DO203AA

DIODE GEN PURP 150V 6A AXIAL

DIODE GEN PURP 100V 6A

RECTIFIER DIODE

RECTIFIER DIODE

RECTIFIER DIODE

DIODE GEN PURP 100V 6A AXIAL

RECTIFIER DIODE

RECTIFIER DIODE

DIODE GEN PURP 150V 6A AXIAL

RECTIFIER DIODE

DIODE RECT ULT FAST REC B-PKG

DIODE GEN PURP 100V 3A AXIAL

DIODE GEN PURP 50V 20A DO203AA

DIODE GEN PURP 100V 6A

RECTIFIER DIODE

RECTIFIER DIODE

DIODE GEN PURP 150V 6A

1N5811US Details PDF

GET A QUOTE

Discrete Semiconductor

DIODE GEN PURP 150V 3A B-MELF

500

150V

Fast Recovery = 200mA (lo)

30ns
SQ-MELF, B
Surface Mount

5uA @ 50V

60pF @ 10V, 1MHz

Manufacturer

Microsemi Corporation

Microsemi Corporation

Semtech

Semtech

Microsemi

Microsemi

Microsemi

Semtech

Microsemi

Microsemi

Microsemi Corporation

Microsemi

Microsemi Corporation

Microsemi Corporation

Microsemi Corporation

Semtech

Microsemi

Microsemi

Semtech

P - 1N5809US

< Merasemi 1N5816

> Microsemi 1N5815

senliec 1N5811US
e 1N5811C.TR

1N5811US Stock
1N5811US Inventory
Inquiry 1N5811US

1N5811US Datasheet

DIODE GEN PURP 150V 6A AXIAL

1N5811US Price
1N5811US Digikey
1N5811US Image

Download 1N5811US Datasheet

Semtech

1N5811US Electronics
Supplier 1N5811US
1N5811US Picture

Manufacturer Microsemi

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
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1N5811US Components
Order 1N5811US Online

1N5811US PDF

Quantity

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

105 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

105 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs
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